CODECOM

WALL MOUNT MODULAR BOX
4 SLOTS LGX (UP TO 96FO)

Codecom modular wall box Features and Applications

accepts 4 LGX Modules Faslortex
« Up to 96FO in LC
or LGX DCISS‘thrU CIdCIDter + Modular with MPO Cassette or Adapter plates
plates for a total of 96FO . Cable slack storage
with LC Conﬁgurgtion. « FTTX Deployment & Enterprise network

- Indoor application
Modular small factor box for multi-application

with MPO System, Pre-terminated cables or
conventional splicing. Box is supplied unloaded
and the modules and plates are supplied
separately, as well as splicing accessories.

« Accepts Indoor and Outdoor Pre-terminated
cables and MTP system or Splicing
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CODECOM

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Mounting Type

Wall

Material Cold rolled steel
Housing Colour Black
Application Indoor IP20
Lockable Yes
Dimensions (W x D x H in mm) 330x280x115
Net Weight

DESIGN - HARDWARE
Opening Type Hinged Door
Access Type Side access

Cable Entry Direction

Sides (Top/Bottom)

Slot Type LGX Module and LGX Plate
Number of Slots 4
Fibre Capacity 96 in LC

ORDERING INFORMATION

Part Number

Product Description

Wall Mount Modular Box 4 slot
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APPLICATION
MPO Solution Pre-terminated & Splicing
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CODECOM

RELATED PRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES

Part Number

Product Description

FMM-24A1-MOA4L1-AC

LGX Module MPO-LC Elite 24FO SM
Pol A/C

FMM-24A1-MO4L2-AC

LGX Module MPO-LC/APC Elite 24FO
SM Pol A/C

FMM-2404-MO4L1-AC

LGX Module MPO-LC Elite 24FO MM
50/125 OM3/4 Pol A/C

FMM-12AT-MO4ST1-AC

LGX Module MPO-SC Elite 12FO SM
Pol A/C

FMM-12A1-MO4S2-AC

LGX Module MPO-SC/APC Elite 12FO
SM Pol A/C

FMM-1204-MO4S1-AC

LGX Module MPO-SC Elite 12FO MM
50/125 OM3/4 Pol A/C
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Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 24FO

FMP-24LB
SM Blue
Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 24FO
FMP-24L.G
SM Green
o E Pass Thru Adapter plate LC 24FO
FMP-24LQ
MM Agua
- Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 12FO
FMP-12SB
SM Blue
Pass Thru Adapter plate SC 12FO
FMP-12SG
SM Green
Pass Thru Adapter pla C 12F
EMP-125Q ss Thru Adapter plate S O
MM Aqua
| Pass Thru Adapter plate 6 slots SC DX
FMP-24U1
/ LC Quad unloaded
Pass Thru Adapter plate 8 slots FC/ST
FMP-08U1
SX unloaded
— FMP-BPXX Blank Plate
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